THOMAS NELSON HIGH SCHOOL AUDITORIUM

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
NO. DESCRIPTION ADD DEDUCT TOTAL C/O STATUS C/O NUMBER  Approval Date

Proposal Request 2 for turndown sidewalk -| $520.00

1 |Chambers Painting & Structural Steel $6,390.00 $ 6,910.00 PENDING
Proposal Request 3 to remove and relay

2 |brick in area 25 x 3 bricks high $ 2,214.26 2214.26 ACCEPTED 1/17/12017
Delete brick on west wall and install

3 |horizontal metal siding. $ 4,084.67




NELSON COUNTY EARLY LEARNING CENTER PHASE 2
CHANGE ORDER REQUEST

NO. DESCRIPTION ADD DEDUCT TOTAL C/O STATUS C/O NUMBER Approval Date

Credit to remove 5/8" plywood and sleepers over the shingle
roof area and Add to install new wood blocking to the

1 |vented nail base $ 409653 |% (8240.00)| $ (4,143.47)] ACCEPTED 182 8/16/2016
Hardie plank custom color - 2 Options per Proposal Request| 1 - $39,213.00

2 |# 2- $45,351.00 DECLINED DECLINED N/A
Relocate power and data for new window Proposal Request

3 |#3 $ 630.00 RE-ADDRESS
Remove existing gutters, extend the T.P.O. single ply

4 |roofing membrane up to the existing metal roof panels. $ 4,995.00 4995.00{ ACCEPTED [ 2/21/2017

5 |Proposal Request #2 Casework changes- Three Options 3 345.75 345.75| ACCEPTED 4 1/17/2017

6 |New telephone conduit at parking lot $ 5,811.74 5811.74| ACCEPTED 5 11712017
Install new 3" x 4" downspout from existing downspout out

7 |to corner of the building per Proposal Request #4 $ 1,066.34 1066.34| ACCEPTED 3 1/17/2017

8 |Credit for removal of VCT per ASI 3 $ 888.26




