KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

702 KAR 4:160
INFORMATION FORM

BG #:_15-215 Change Order No.: __4 (BP2)

District Facility Nelson County Early School
District: _Nelson Code: _ 0456 Name: _Learning Center Code:
Project: NCELC Ph?2 Time Extension Required: [ Yes No Ifyes, by
day(s)
Date of Change Order: _8 Nov 16 Change Order Amount: Increase 1 Decrease [ Unchanged
Contractor / Vendor Name:_M & J Construction Bid Package No.: __2
1. This Requested Change Order Amount +/ - $| 345.75
2. Remaining Construction Contingency Balance: (including line 1 above) $ 25,794,.25
3. Change in A/E Fee for this Change Order +/- ' $ 7 0
4. Change in CM Fee for this Change Order +/- \ ( $ 0

Note: Change Orders equal to or greater than $25,000 shall be submitted to KDE with detail cost breakdown,
Attach additional pages if necessary.

Contract change requested by: [J Local Board of Education 1 General Contractor [ Architect/Engineer
Construction Manager [ code Enforcement Official 1 Other: -

Contract change reason code: [ Reduction of Scope O Expansion of Scope O Improved Plans/Specs
[1 Found Condition O code Compliance I other:

Change Order Description and Justification: Cost Benefit to Owner:

Field repairs of existing casework Cost Savings/No need for replacen{eiﬁfﬁi i -

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?
O Yes No  If no, provide a detailed cost breakdown which separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Cost Breakdown: ) -

Total Change Order Amt.: Labor Materials Profit & Overhead* Bond & Insurance
$ 345,75 $ 253,75 $92.00 $-—- $- )
% of Total Change Order Amt.: 73% 27% % %

*Profit & Overhead shall not exceed 15% of net cost of change order

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?

O Yes No If no, explain why ya -

. | %(\/:w V winf1h

Board of Educatién Desigheé’s Signature Date s Slgnature | | Date
; ¥ L i)

XS amala) J W zUUb /2 g / b

Finance Officer’s Signature Date Congtruction Manager's Signature /Date

Change Order Supplemental Info— 2013 Page 1 of 1 BG# _ _



KENTUCKY DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION CHANGE ORDER SUPPLEMENTAL

702 KAR 4:160
INFORMATION FORM

BG #:._15-215 Change Order No.: __3 (BP4)

District Facility Nelson County Early School
District: _Nelson Code: _ 045 Name: Learning Center _ Code:
Project: NCELC Ph2 Time Extension Required: [ Yes No Ifyes, by
day(s)
Date of Change Order: _3 Aug 16 Change Order Amount: Increase [J Decrease [] Unchanged
Contractor / Vendor Name:_Nu-Way Roofing Bid Package No.: __ 4
1. This Requested Change Order Amount + /- $ 1,066.34
2. Remaining Construction Contingency Balance: (including line 1 above) $ . 632.79
3. Change in AVE Fee for this Change Order +/- (5.61%) ~ Ts 59.82
4. Change in CM Fee for this Change Order +/- (5.2%) ! $ 55.45

Note: Change Orders equal to or greater than $25,000 shall be submitted to KDE with detail cost breakdown.
Attach additional pages if necessary.

Contract change requested by: O Local Board of Education [ General Contractor [ Architect/Engineer
Construction Manager [J code Enforcement OffiCiaI 1 other:

Contract change reason code: [J Reduction of Scope O Expansion of Scope Improved Plans/Specs
0 Found Condition [ code Compliance I other: _
Change Order Description and Justification: Cost Benefit to Owner:

Modified downspout layout to better control storm water | Improved performance of installation
and get it away from the building

Have contract unit prices been utilized to support the cost associated with this change order?
[J Yes No If no, provide a detailed cost breakdown which separates labor, material, profit and overhead.

Cost Breakdown:

Total Change Order Amt.: Labor Materials Profit & Overhead” | Bond & Insurance
$ 1066.34 $818 $ 109 $ 139.08 , $- "
% of Total Change Order Amt.: 77% 10% I %

*Profit & Overhead shall not exceed 15% of net cost of change order

Is the cost for this change order supported by an alternate bid or competitive price quote(s)?

O Yes No If no, explain why __Scope suggested by gefitractor; pricing reviewed/fair
- /
%Jléﬂ | %\1 W 18 MW |
Board of Education Designée’s Signature Date mm%s Signature Date
Z WA/»/SLW Ww , 1112%1/(2
Finance Officer's Signature Date Consfyuction Manager’s Signature | /Date

Change Order Supplemental Info — 2013 Page 1 of 1 ' BG# _



NOV 1 6 2y15

WATA pocument 6rotcha - 1992

Change Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Nuwe and adidress)  CHANGE ORGER NUMBER. 003

NCIELC Phose 2 A ‘ OWNER [
1200 Cardingl D, Bardstoren, 1Y ATION DATE: Noveatber 8, 2016 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER [

PROJEGTNUMBERS: BG /15 /215 ARCHITECT O

TO CONTRACTOR: (Numie and cledvesys

Nu-Way Raolig. Ine. g - CONTRACTOR O
B 8 Box 27 CONTRACT DATE: January 19, 2016 FEw O
R;i"fh'?“)”d- Ky _,Iq”(‘ . CONTRACT FOR: bp 4 RDDYIIIE.’S]NCI hetal QTHER O
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Material and dubor lor dowaspout modilieations near mechanical yued and (reezer/caoter

per ultached breakdown, Add §1.066.34
The original (Contract Sum) .owas $ _115913.10
Net change by praviously authorized Change Orders ) 4,096.53
The (Coentruct Sum) prior to this Ciange Order was S 120,009.63
The (Contract Suny) will be tincreased) * . by this Change Order $ 1,066,34
The tew i Cantract Sum) including this Chunge Order will be $ 121.075.97
The Contract Time will e by { ) days.

The daw of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore i

(NOTE: This simmary does not refloct ehanges in the Contract San, Canteact Time ar Guaranteed Magimum Price that
have heen amhorised by Constraction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE QWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRAGTOR.

Sudiv Keenier Architects
ARCHITECT (Firm name)
3258 Rucksiegel Parkway

Louisville, KY 40200~
FORESS 5 T
Z:?? 4 1. »‘“ﬁ%{l,\ )

A AR - © et W

/ / / K// ((’ Steven R Ward ) £ ;:t" ‘Hu\[ {Q)
DATE ¢

{Typed wame)

BCDINC,
CONSTRUGTION MANAGER (Firm naniel

1962 Fsliatreav Lane

Bardsiowy ALY 40014 /7 -

B /N & el -
Tim Wensil
Tyed mame)

Nu=Wav Rooling, Inc. . Nelsun Covnty Board ol Education
CONTRACTOR (-1 agroie) OWNER (Firu name)
239 Wildent Lanc

. 0. Box 427
Richmand, KY 40474 Bardstown, KY 40004
ADDRESS™ - ADDRESS

ADDRESS ’ \
oY i) —‘Zé%':‘”“*““ Vil

3 o ‘0“ )
Glenn Geiffin - Authony:Orr
-(_f_l.[:a!} ) o DATE 7vped nane) DATE

- S . 3 - — =
AfA Docuntont G701/CHIS "™ — 1904, Copyright & 1992 hy The American Isiilule of Architects, A} Iio?‘kh resorvad. WAR:_N!NG. TthAlA Décm::‘
iy protected by U5, Copyiight Law antd ternatinnal Treatiog UnauIho!imlidi;)p::dUE;@'H at dloﬂlr;t:“lu'l,oo: 501:1:2‘\’: "t:ll'p:; u?:&t;mg;vﬁ 1;:3#:“ it

1L, nidy el in overe eivil gia srimiat penalifos, anl wifl be prosgzuied Lo tho ataximiun 0x v 8
;’(om;d .;'nm: u.oqf'z‘om 39,19,59 ondarihe terms of AIA Dotumarts-on.Damand ® ordar nd. 2009492846 andis ol for resgls, Thia docuthent is
licensad by (he Amencart Inshlule of Archulzeld for aasdima usa only, and may nal ba ragrotuced prior (o {is complolion.



NOV 2 2 2015

i AIA Document G701/CMa"™ — 1992

Ghange Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT: (Name and adedress) CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 004
e INITIATION DATE omeER
1200 Cardinal Dr, Bardstown, KY * Dt 8, 206 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (]
PROJECT NUMBERS: BG /15 1215
ARCHITECT O
TO CONTRACTOR: (Nume and address)
M & J Conslruction, Inc. CONTRACT DATE: ¢ EaNmAGTOR 13
. TE: Junuary 19, 2016 FIELD OJ
CONTRACT FOR: BP 2 Concrele/Carpentry OTHER [

Springficld, KY 40069
THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

Casework changes per allached breakdown, Add $345.75

The original (Contract Sum) was s 358,000.00
Net change by previously authorized Cliange Orders 3 (8.2;40.00)
The (Contract Sum) prior to this Change Order was S 349.760.00
The (Contracl Sum) will be (increased) by this Change Order S 345.75”
The new (Cantract Sum) including (his Change Qrder will be $ 350,105.75
The Contract Time will be (increased) (de by ( ) days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of (he date of this Change Order therefare is
(NOTE: This summtary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Confract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price that -
have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.)

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

Studio Kremer Architecls

BCD, Inc.

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)
1902 Fitiatreau Lane 3258 Ruckricgel Parkway
Bardstowy?KY 40004 /] Louisville, KY 40299

‘ oS 7/
= o AR 4
{Signature) §
/[/Z// é Slcvcﬁ R. Ward ‘ fl-\ 1~ oy 6

Tim Weusil

(Typed name} DATE” (Typed name) DATE
M & J Conslruction, Inc. Nelson County Board of Education _
CONTRACTOR (Iiym name) OWNER (#irm nome)

P. O, Box 387 288 Wildcat Lane

Springficld, KY 40069 ~ Bardstown, KY 40004 N

ADDRESS ADDRESS
achwls l
BY (Signai BY (Signature)

re) ) 7
= f/(p Anthony Ot -
Q_Ii/ﬂ)o 01 —:c_—/‘L /S (Typed nome) DATE

“DAT

(Typreed nenie)

he American Instiuta of Archilects. All rights rasorvad. WARNING: This AIAT Documont
{03. Unautharizeil roproduction ar distelhution of this AIA° Documont, or any portlon

of il, may rasull [n sevare clvil and crimlnal panalties, and will be prosocuted to tha maximum oxtont posalble undar the law, This documenl was
crealed on 11/08/2016 10:08:38 under the terms of AIA Documenis-on-Demand™ otder no. 2009492681 . and [s nol for resale, This document Is

licansed by the American Instifule of Architedts for one-lime uso only, and may nol bo reptoduced prior lo ils completon.

AIA Documont G701/CMa™ —4992. Copyright © 1992 by Tl
Is protectedt hy U.S, Copyright Lavs and {uternational Treal




